ELGD-BS-WD_en |  | 01.12.2025
Ball screw axes ELGD-BS-WD
TOC Bookmark
Ball screw axes ELGD-BS-WD
Key features
Type codes
Datasheet
Technical data

ELGD-BS-120 12.5
L6 L7 L8 L9 L10 T1
ELGD-BS-100
47
79
42 34 33.5 1
ELGD-BS-120 114.5
NEW
252025/12 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
ELGD-BS-WD_en |  | 01.12.2025
Ball screw axes ELGD-BS-WD
Datasheet
Ordering data
Size Screw pitch Stroke Part no. Type
[mm] [mm]
100 5 100 8192312 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-100-0H-5P-L
200 8192313 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-200-0H-5P-L
300 8192314 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-300-0H-5P-L
400 8192315 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-400-0H-5P-L
500 8192316 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-500-0H-5P-L
600 8192317 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-600-0H-5P-L
800 8192318 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-800-0H-5P-L
1000 8192319 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-1000-0H-5P-L
10 100 8192320 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-100-0H-10P-L
200 8192321 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-200-0H-10P-L
300 8192322 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-300-0H-10P-L
400 8192323 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-400-0H-10P-L
500 8192324 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-500-0H-10P-L
600 8192325 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-600-0H-10P-L
800 8192326 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-800-0H-10P-L
1000 8192327 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-1000-0H-10P-L
120 5 100 8192328 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-100-0H-5P-L
200 8192329 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-200-0H-5P-L
300 8192330 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-300-0H-5P-L
400 8192331 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-400-0H-5P-L
500 8192332 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-500-0H-5P-L
600 8192333 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-600-0H-5P-L
800 8192334 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-800-0H-5P-L
1000 8192335 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-1000-0H-5P-L
10 100 8192336 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-100-0H-10P-L
200 8192337 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-200-0H-10P-L
300 8192338 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-300-0H-10P-L
400 8192339 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-400-0H-10P-L
500 8192340 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-500-0H-10P-L
600 8192341 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-600-0H-10P-L
800 8192342 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-800-0H-10P-L
1000 8192343 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-1000-0H-10P-L
Ordering data – Modular product system More information d elgd-bs
Size Stroke Part no. Type
[mm]
100 50 ... 1000 8176878 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-...
120 50 ... 1500 8176879 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-...
NEW
Ordering data
26 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2025/12
ELGD-BS-WD_en |  | 01.12.2025